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Boat Number
347
350
608
438
942
502
430
501
503
529
443
448
549
609
540
732
445
710
727
735
546
831
711
733
937
916
813
812
919
936
544
705
704
828
926
918
914
921
941
906
915
925
934
917
922
939

Name

Joe Webb

David Martyn
Chris Lucas

Ben Phillips
Marvin Kleta

Joe Gannon
Adrian Meikle-Briggs
Robert Gannon
Steven Bennett
Calum McLeod
Sophie Thompson
Samantha Martyn
Jordan Martyn
Zoe Hurrell

Tony Grayson-Newm
Emily Powell
Freya Peters
Manon Kilvington
Arthur Leech

Lilla Shehata

Guy Peters

Josh Scurr

Beth Turnbull

Izzy Bowles
Georgia Carmichael
Francis Herwanger
Rory Stewart
Imogen Crockford
Jojo Gill

Jack Prosser

Paul Thompson
Amber Cox
Brooke English
George Firth
David Leech

Zoe Scheske

Ellie Livingston
Rui Roman
Ptolemy Morris
Josh Gunn
Thomas D'Allio
Charlie Boyle
Angele Alberti
Theo Herwanger
Issy King

Luke Phillips

Richmond Sprints 2015

Time Trial Results

25-May-15

200m Time Boat Number Name
00:46 1 347 Joe Webb
00:46 2 350 David Martyn
00:50 3 430 Adrian Meikle-Briggs
00:51 4 438 Ben Phillips
00:53 5 443 Sophie Thompson
00:53 6 445 Freya Peters
00:54 7 448 Samantha Martyn
00:54 8 501 Robert Gannon
00:56 9 502 Joe Gannon
00:56 10 503 Steven Bennett
00:57 11 529 Calum McLeod
00:57 12 540 Tony Grayson-Newman
00:58 13 544 Paul Thompson
00:58 14 546 Guy Peters
00:59 15 549 Jordan Martyn
00:59 16 608 Chris Lucas
01:00 17 609 Zoe Hurrell
01:.01 18 704 Brooke English
01:02 19 705 Amber Cox
01:02 20 710 Manon Kilvington
01:04 21 711 Beth Turnbull
01:.04 22 727 Arthur Leech
01:04 23 732 Emily Powell
01:.04 24 733 Izzy Bowles
01:06 25 735 Lilla Shehata
01:06 26 812 Imogen Crockford
01:07 27 813 Rory Stewart
01:.07 28 828 George Firth
01:07 29 831 Josh Scurr
01.07 30 906 Josh Gunn
01:08 31 914 Ellie Livingston
01.08 32 915 Thomas D'Allio
01:09 33 916 Francis Herwanger
01:09 34 917 Theo Herwanger
01:09 35 918 Zoe Scheske
01:10 36 919 Jojo Gill
01:12 37 921 Rui Roman
01:13 38 922 Issy King
01:14 39 925 Charlie Boyle
01:16 40 926 David Leech
01:16 41 934 Angele Alberti
01:18 42 936 Jack Prosser
01:18 43 937 Georgia Carmichael
01:21 44 939 Luke Phillips
01:22 45 941 Ptolemy Morris
01:55 46 942 Marvin Kleta

richmondcanoeclub.com

500m Time
02:16
02:20
02:37
02:36
02:36
02:46
02:40
02:43
02:38
02:43
02:43
02:48
03:10
02:58
02:51
02:36
02:47
03:17
03:13
02:55
02:56
02:58
02:54
03:04
03:00
03:10
03:10
03:17
03:06
03:36
03:28
03:44
03:16
03:54
03:24
03:14
03:29
03:53
03:42
03:26
03:36
03:22
03:13
04:48
03:30
02:46



